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EAKES, BRIGGS  6357
 377.00  8.350 175.0   1 1086.00 8.586 155.0   3  8.182 154.0   1  25.118 225.0  1

Back #:

DALEY, JAKE  7757
 371.00  8.654 165.0   2  915.00 9.360 55.00  13  8.700 114.0   5  26.714 210.0  2

Back #:

BURSON, ELI  3715
 366.00  9.344 75.00  11  865.00 9.316 85.00  10  8.303 144.0   2  26.963 195.0  3

Back #:

MATTOX, KALLIE  5248
 366.00 100.00  0.00   0  825.00 8.362 175.0   1  8.477 134.0   3 116.839 150.0  4

Back #:

REDLIN, BEAU  7069
 361.00  8.707 155.0   3  775.00100.00  0.00   0  8.666 124.0   4 117.373 135.0  5

Back #:

BRIGHT, RILEY  6230
 350.00  9.046 125.0   6  699.00100.00  0.00   0  8.788 104.0   6 117.834 120.0  6

Back #:

MILLER, BEN  4940
 363.00  8.930 145.0   4  685.50 9.145 95.00   9 100.00  0.00   0 118.075 82.50  7

Back #:

BOLEN, BRAXTON  6906
 365.00  9.964  0.00   0  684.00 9.335 75.00  11  9.022 64.00  10  28.321 180.0  8

Back #:

BRUNSON, JAYCIE  7435
 331.00  9.015 135.0   5  645.00100.00  0.00   0  9.000 74.00   9 118.015 105.0  9

Back #:

LYON, KORT  4138
 367.00  9.240 95.00   9  638.50100.00  0.00   0  8.835 94.00   7 118.075 82.50 10

Back #:

ELFERT, ELI  4096
 371.00  9.420 55.00  13  591.00 9.142 105.0   8 100.00  0.00   0 118.562 60.00 11

Back #:

SHEARER, PARIS  5619
 364.00  9.148 105.0   8  568.00100.00  0.00   0  9.431 54.00  11 118.579 45.00 12

Back #:

MCGEE, CASE  7334
 290.00  9.918  0.00   0  539.00 9.643  0.00   0  8.972 84.00   8  28.533 165.0 13

Back #:

VARGAS, SLADE  6767
 372.00 100.00  0.00   0  517.00 8.682 145.0   4 100.00  0.00   0 208.682  0.00 14

Back #:

LAMMERS, REO  3040
 364.00 100.00  0.00   0  499.00 8.833 135.0   5 100.00  0.00   0 208.833  0.00 15

Back #:
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HUFFMAN, BRINLEE  4699
 331.00 100.00  0.00   0  496.00 8.582 165.0   2 100.00  0.00   0 208.582  0.00 16

Back #:

BARRATT, BRAYLIN  6597
 365.00  9.109 115.0   7  480.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 209.109  0.00 17

Back #:

ELFERT, EASTON  6795
 374.00  9.278 85.00  10  459.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 209.278  0.00 18

Back #:

MARTIN, MADISON .  6071
 308.00 10.162  0.00   0  438.00 9.071 115.0   7 100.00  0.00   0 119.233 15.00 19

Back #:

PETERSON, TRU  4770
 333.00 11.475  0.00   0  398.00 9.346 65.00  12 100.00  0.00   0 120.821  0.00 20

Back #:

MORGAN, SHAYDA  4426
 318.00  9.357 65.00  12  383.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 209.357  0.00 21

Back #:

BECKER, COLT  5600
 367.00 11.055  0.00   0  367.00 9.798  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 120.853  0.00 22

Back #:

HARTWIG, DAKOTA  4673
 366.00 100.00  0.00   0  366.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 23

Back #:

ROBINSON, NELIGH  3937
 365.00 100.00  0.00   0  365.00 9.929  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 209.929  0.00 24

Back #:

SMITH, REX  6257
 365.00 100.00  0.00   0  365.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 25

Back #:

BURKE, BLAYNE  5933
 365.00  9.775  0.00   0  365.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 209.775  0.00 26

Back #:

CLOUSE, LANE  4753
 364.00 10.909  0.00   0  364.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 210.909  0.00 27

Back #:

ANDERSON, TUCKYN  4920
 364.00 10.807  0.00   0  364.00 9.973  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 120.780  0.00 28

Back #:

BARNETT, BRIGGS .  3763
 364.00 10.384  0.00   0  364.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 210.384  0.00 29

Back #:

MAY, DALLAS  6680
 363.00 100.00  0.00   0  363.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 30

Back #:
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HART, CARLY JO  4948
 362.00 100.00  0.00   0  362.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 31

Back #:

NEWCOMB, BRAYLEE  7255
 362.00 100.00  0.00   0  362.0010.859  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 210.859  0.00 32

Back #:

MOORE, TREVOR  5270
 362.00 100.00  0.00   0  362.00 9.543  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 209.543  0.00 33

Back #:

BASKIN, CAROLINE  6011
 361.00 10.978  0.00   0  361.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 210.978  0.00 34

Back #:

SHARP, JENNA KATE  7366
 361.00 10.031  0.00   0  361.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 210.031  0.00 35

Back #:

BARRY, TUCKER  4578
 360.00 100.00  0.00   0  360.0010.314  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 210.314  0.00 36

Back #:

RAINS, LUKE  4440
 360.00 10.271  0.00   0  360.00 9.453  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 119.724  0.00 37

Back #:

PARKER, KATIE RAE  7759
 234.00 100.00  0.00   0  359.00 9.019 125.0   6 100.00  0.00   0 209.019  0.00 38

Back #:

LEFEVRE, ISABELLA  6113
 358.00 10.777  0.00   0  358.0011.582  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 122.359  0.00 39

Back #:

PRATER, TAYA  7626
 358.00 13.197  0.00   0  358.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 213.197  0.00 40

Back #:

PARKS, PENELOPE .  7468
 357.00 100.00  0.00   0  357.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 41

Back #:

TAYLOR, TATUM  5674
 357.00 10.042  0.00   0  357.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 210.042  0.00 42

Back #:

CRITTON, MACK  6231
 357.00 100.00  0.00   0  357.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 43

Back #:

WATSON, ABBY KAY .  3841
 356.00 100.00  0.00   0  356.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 44

Back #:

PARIS, KAI  3221
 355.00 11.478  0.00   0  355.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 211.478  0.00 45

Back #:
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MATTOX, ANDY  5694
 310.00  9.514 45.00  14  355.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 209.514  0.00 46

Back #:

KING, HUNTER  5246
 355.00 100.00  0.00   0  355.0011.196  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 211.196  0.00 47

Back #:

BATES, BAY LYNN  7353
 284.00  9.541  0.00   0  349.00 9.442 35.00  15 100.00  0.00   0 118.983 30.00 48

Back #:

JOHNSON, PARKER  3141
 349.00 11.908  0.00   0  349.0011.195  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 123.103  0.00 49

Back #:

BERRY, PAISLEY  4370
 348.00 100.00  0.00   0  348.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 50

Back #:

MOONEY, MERRITT  7301
 346.00 100.00  0.00   0  346.0017.191  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 217.191  0.00 51

Back #:

VONDRA, CARLYN  6512
 345.00 10.311  0.00   0  345.0011.411  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 121.722  0.00 52

Back #:

STEHR, RYMEE  4837
 345.00 11.087  0.00   0  345.0010.427  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 121.514  0.00 53

Back #:

O'KEEFFE, LAITYN  7055
 344.00 100.00  0.00   0  344.0010.112  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 210.112  0.00 54

Back #:

WAY, TALON  3877
 343.00 10.314  0.00   0  343.0010.141  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 120.455  0.00 55

Back #:

CARLSON, LUKE  5968
 343.00 10.806  0.00   0  343.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 210.806  0.00 56

Back #:

HENSON, KODI  6997
 342.00 100.00  0.00   0  342.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 57

Back #:

STEELE, RAYGUN  4856
 341.00 100.00  0.00   0  341.0011.506  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 211.506  0.00 58

Back #:

DUPLECHIN, GUS  4815
 338.00  9.952  0.00   0  338.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 209.952  0.00 59

Back #:

ALBAN, CARSON  6916
 336.00 12.983  0.00   0  336.0012.661  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 125.644  0.00 60

Back #:
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O'NEILL, LOCHLYN  6993
 336.00 18.606  0.00   0  336.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 218.606  0.00 61

Back #:

JAEGER, HAYDEN  7858
 336.00 12.571  0.00   0  336.0010.714  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 123.285  0.00 62

Back #:

FRANZEN, JAX  5252
 334.00 100.00  0.00   0  334.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 63

Back #:

DODSON, HATTIE GRACE  4069
 331.00 100.00  0.00   0  331.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 64

Back #:

BROWN, CARTER  4251
 328.00  9.921  0.00   0  328.00 9.824  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 119.745  0.00 65

Back #:

MILLER, JETT COLE  4219
 328.00 100.00  0.00   0  328.0010.301  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 210.301  0.00 66

Back #:

SELF, SKYLAR .  6770
 328.00 17.277  0.00   0  328.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 217.277  0.00 67

Back #:

ARNOLD, SUTTON  5773
 327.00 100.00  0.00   0  327.0012.481  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 212.481  0.00 68

Back #:

STACY, ARTIE  5839
 326.00 13.810  0.00   0  326.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 213.810  0.00 69

Back #:

MARTIN, PAISLEY  6255
 325.00 100.00  0.00   0  325.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 70

Back #:

BARNETT, BAYLOR .  6815
 322.00 100.00  0.00   0  322.00 9.907  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 209.907  0.00 71

Back #:

HENDRICKS, MCCOY  7814
 321.00 100.00  0.00   0  321.00 9.514  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 209.514  0.00 72

Back #:

WANLASS, AUSTYN  7329
 320.00 100.00  0.00   0  320.0010.049  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 210.049  0.00 73

Back #:

ETBAUER, RALLY  4681
 317.00 100.00  0.00   0  317.00 9.476  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 209.476  0.00 74

Back #:

JONES, CHARLIE .  6843
 315.00 100.00  0.00   0  315.0013.121  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 213.121  0.00 75

Back #:
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FIELDS, MCCOY  4476
 312.00 10.704  0.00   0  312.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 210.704  0.00 76

Back #:

MOE, NICK  3248
 310.00 100.00  0.00   0  310.00 9.894  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 209.894  0.00 77

Back #:

MCCRAY, JASPER  3794
 310.00 11.377  0.00   0  310.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 211.377  0.00 78

Back #:

EDWARDS, BREXLEE  5221
 302.00 13.112  0.00   0  302.0013.470  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 126.582  0.00 79

Back #:

ROSEBERRY, MAUDE  4632
 302.00 100.00  0.00   0  302.0013.999  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 213.999  0.00 80

Back #:

(R)

SCOTT, KLAYTON  3198
 301.00 10.249  0.00   0  301.0010.347  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 120.596  0.00 81

Back #:

WHITE, BLAKELY  3209
 299.00 10.899  0.00   0  299.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 210.899  0.00 82

Back #:

HEINRICH, JAXSON  3429
 297.00 11.854  0.00   0  297.0013.672  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 125.526  0.00 83

Back #:

SHULL, HUDSON  5763
 294.00 100.00  0.00   0  294.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 84

Back #:

TROCHEZ, BENTLEY  7079
 290.00 100.00  0.00   0  290.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 85

Back #:

BLISS, HANNA  6618
 290.00 10.132  0.00   0  290.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 210.132  0.00 86

Back #:

BROWN, ROGUE  5040
 290.00 12.555  0.00   0  290.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 212.555  0.00 87

Back #:

MIKKELSON, LIBERTY  3143
 253.00  9.517 35.00  15  288.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 209.517  0.00 88

Back #:

LOHMEYER, EMMA  5406
 287.00 100.00  0.00   0  287.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 89

Back #:

JORDAN, COLTON  7294
 277.00 100.00  0.00   0  277.0010.510  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 210.510  0.00 90

Back #:
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BUCHOLTZ, MACKENZIE  4569
 275.00 100.00  0.00   0  275.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 91

Back #:

SHAMSABADY, ZARA  3150
 274.00 100.00  0.00   0  274.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 92

Back #:

FAGERHAUG, LAWSON  4808
 273.00 11.942  0.00   0  273.0011.444  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 123.386  0.00 93

Back #:

MOODY, JAELYNN  3180
 272.00 11.290  0.00   0  272.0010.189  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 121.479  0.00 94

Back #:

ROLL, CHASE .  5181
 265.00 100.00  0.00   0  265.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 95

Back #:

MCMASTER, HADLEY  4220
 262.00 100.00  0.00   0  262.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 96

Back #:

LARSON, TINLEY  7751
 262.00 100.00  0.00   0  262.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 97

Back #:

TATE, CHARLI  5349
 261.00 10.058  0.00   0  261.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 210.058  0.00 98

Back #:

O'KEEFFE, LARAMEE  6831
 259.00 10.218  0.00   0  259.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 210.218  0.00 99

Back #:

WITHERS, SLOANE  4981
 257.00 100.00  0.00   0  257.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00100

Back #:

NORRIS, LANE  4110
 256.00 10.386  0.00   0  256.0010.339  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 120.725  0.00101

Back #:

NEGAARD, BAZE  4876
 253.00 100.00  0.00   0  253.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00102

Back #:

SMITH, BRADY  5848
 242.00 100.00  0.00   0  242.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00103

Back #:

GRAY, KORBIN  3944
 242.00 100.00  0.00   0  242.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00104

Back #:

HARE, CYDA  3652
 236.00 11.123  0.00   0  236.0010.175  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 121.298  0.00105

Back #:
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MICHAELIS, MYLIE  3714
 233.00 12.822  0.00   0  233.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 212.822  0.00106

Back #:

FONTENOT, RHETT  3795
 230.00 100.00  0.00   0  230.00 9.719  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 209.719  0.00107

Back #:

DOWDEN, DELTA  5227
 183.00 10.456  0.00   0  228.00 9.424 45.00  14 100.00  0.00   0 119.880  0.00108

Back #:

PAYNE, CASH  6192
 222.00 14.058  0.00   0  222.0010.381  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 124.439  0.00109

Back #:

PAUL, TIMOTHY .  3361
 217.00 100.00  0.00   0  217.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00110

Back #:

SMITH, CONNER  3697
 213.00 100.00  0.00   0  213.0023.369  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 223.369  0.00111

Back #:

MARTIN, QUINN  4396
 194.00 100.00  0.00   0  194.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00112

Back #:

CARLSON, JACK  5438
 192.00 11.485  0.00   0  192.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 211.485  0.00113

Back #:

STOKES, TY  5602
 191.00 11.022  0.00   0  191.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 211.022  0.00114

Back #:

EDWARDS, PAKE  4561
 191.00 100.00  0.00   0  191.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00115

Back #:

SMITH, ROWDY  7850
 183.00 100.00  0.00   0  183.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00116

Back #:

VONDRA, CORBIN  6600
 174.00 12.329  0.00   0  174.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 212.329  0.00117

Back #:

BROWN, WAYLON  3765
 173.00 100.00  0.00   0  173.0011.980  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 211.980  0.00118

Back #:

BASKIN, MAC  6942
 172.00 17.831  0.00   0  172.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 217.831  0.00119

Back #:

STRAUER, SIENNA  4878
 144.00 18.960  0.00   0  144.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 218.960  0.00120

Back #:



Little Britches National Finals Rodeo

Member 1st Go Season
Points
(Top 5) Pts.

Time
Score Stand.

TOTAL
Points

2nd Go 

Pts.
Time
Score Stand.

Short Go 

Pts.
Time
Score Stand.

Average

Pts.
Time
Score

LW FLAG RACING
07/08/2023 11:00:35 AM

(R) denotes a Rookie
Place

(R) Denotes RookieSorted by WORLD POINTS (gray column)

PERRY, CATE  4818
 141.00 13.960  0.00   0  141.0013.003  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 126.963  0.00121

Back #:


